Position

School Board Member
Board Member

School Board Member
School Board Member
School Board Member

School Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified
Konocti Unified

Konocti Unified

Department

Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$8,951
$2,520
$1,780
$1,758
$1,293

$904

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$16,953
$14,189
$16,465
$13,393



