Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Board Member		Konocti Unified	Board Of Trustees	\$8,951	\$0
Board Member		Konocti Unified	Board Of Trustees	\$2,520	\$0
School Board Member		Konocti Unified	Board Of Trustees	\$1,780	\$16,953
School Board Member		Konocti Unified	Board Of Trustees	\$1,758	\$14,189
School Board Member		Konocti Unified	Board Of Trustees	\$1,293	\$16,465
School Board Member		Konocti Unified	Board Of Trustees	\$904	\$13,393